LED Value Ceiling 1
LED 晶享吸顶灯2代
1 Typical values. All the technical parameters apply to the entire luminaire. In view of the complex manufacturing process for light emitting diodes, the typical values given
above for the technical LED parameters are merely statistical values that do not necessarily correspond to the actual technical parameters of an individual product;
individual products may vary from the typical values.
2 The average lifetime of LED Luminaire is defined as the number of hours when the light output of 50% of a large group of identical lamps goes below 70% of its init ial
luminous flux (L70B50, IEC62612).The lifetime is estimated at room temperature (25°C), free air burning, base up burning position and at rated voltage.

无汞环保，符合RoHS认证
防护等级：IP20
色温：(3000K/4000K/6500K)
使用寿命：15,000 h ( L70/B50)
SDCM < 6
显色性 > 80
光束角：120
浪涌保护: 1KV
2
产品应用
产品规格书
产品描述 光通量[lm] 光束角 功率[W] 色温
电压[V]/
频率[Hz]
LEDVAL CEILING42W/830 220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 3500 120 ° 42 暖白
220 - 240 V
50 / 60 Hz
LEDVAL CEILING42W/840 220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 3700 120 ° 42 冷白
LEDVAL CEILING42W/865 220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 3700 120 ° 42 日光
LEDVAL CEILING23W/830220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 1770 120 ° 23 暖白
LEDVAL CEILING23W/840220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 1860 120 ° 23 冷白
LEDVAL CEILING23W/865220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 1860 120 ° 23 日光
LEDVAL CEILING20W/830220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 1520 120 ° 20 暖白
LEDVAL CEILING20W/840220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 1600 120 ° 20 冷白
LEDVAL CEILING20W/865220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 1600 120 ° 20 日光
LEDVAL CEILING10W/830220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 760 120 ° 10 暖白
LEDVAL CEILING10W/840220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 800 120 ° 10 冷白
LEDVAL CEILING10W/865220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 800 120 ° 10 日光
LED 晶享吸顶灯2代
3
共同参数